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10 to 30 VDC
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7.  Threshold Adjusting Mode

 

e

Selecting zone teaching

 

 

SET TEACH

second  

SET TEACH

 

SET TEACH

SET TEACH

1
2

1

1

2

3

Small diameter 
fiber

Adapter cap

Cutting position
(Adapter end surface)

1

2








